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Sold by

Don’t Dilly Dally! This 3 bdrm home won’t last for long! Located in a 
friendly neighborhood, this property has a fully-fenced backyard with 
mature landscaping. Open concept main level features Living Room with 
gas fireplace, bright eat-in Kitchen with W/O to deck with hot tub & patio. 
2nd level Family Room &  Finished Basement with Rec Room & 2pc bath.  
$389,900.00                           Acton                    MLS#W2205928                                                                            

Town Close-Country Fresh! Enjoy a blend of country & suburban 
living ~1.4 acre treed property located just outside of Acton. Private 
park-like setting backing onto protected lands. The 3 bdrm, 1 bath house 
requires updating but has “good bones”. The 30’x40’ garage/shop is 
insulated with hydro - room for all they boy’s toys!
$389,900.00                           Acton                    MLS#W2201319                                                                         

Sold by

It’s Worth the Drive to Acton! Located just a short walk to Prospect 
Park & Fairy Lake, the charming 3 bedroom, 2 bath all-brick home is 
perfect for first-time buyers or empty-nesters. Bright main level 
features separate Living & Dining Rooms. Finished Basement offers 
spacious Rec Room, kitchenette and 3 piece bath.  
$289,900.00    Acton                   MLS# W2210086

Sold by

The Other Side of the Fence Offers greener grass, friendly neighbors 
and this lovely detached bungalow on a private, mature lot with extra long 
driveway. Eat-in Kitchen with breakfast bar & W/O to deck. Living & 
Dining Rooms with hardwood floors. Separate side entrance to finished 
basement with large Rec Room, 3rd bdrm, kitchen & Laundry.  
$299,900.00                        Georgetown                MLS#W2215794                                                                            

So Much for So Little! 3 bdrm, 2 bath Century Home on a mature lot on 
the edge of Acton - perfect for commuters! Host the next holiday dinner in 
the open concept Living/Dining Room. Kitchen has great storage & 
stainless steel appliances. Walkout from mudroom to kid-friendly fenced 
backyard. Finished basement is perfect for home office. 
$274,900.00                            Acton                     MLS#W2214535

Once You Come In You won’t want to leave - And you won’t have to! This 3300 sq ft, 4 bdrm, 4 bath home is move-in ready! Set back from the 
quiet street and guarded by stately trees on a fully fenced premium pool sized lot - 44’ front, 82’ back by 119’ deep - it projects an aura of 
permanence & quality. You’ll love the dark hrdwd floors, updated Kitchen with granite counters, pot lights & amazing storage. Unwind in the 
Conservatory or entertain in the formal Living & Dining Rooms. Sun drenched Family Room with W/O to backyard. Master Bedroom has a gorgeous 
“spa” ensuite & 3 other bdrms share 5 pc bath. Basement is finished with large Rec Room & Games area. A proper residence for gracious living!
$699,900.00                                                                          Georgetown                                                                    MLS# W2181711

Wish No More! For all your wishes come true in this 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
raised bungalow on a gorgeous 1 acre lot. Gleaming hrdwd thruout main 
level. Bright living areas incl Living, Dining & eat-in Kitchen with W/O to 
covered deck. Lower level with huge Rec, 3rd bdrm, 4 pc bath & 
Laundry/Workshop. Private drive leads to detached Double Garage!
$689,900.00                       Georgetown              MLS#W2189313                                                                           
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Walk the Kids Down the street to Joseph Gibbons Public School & 
Park! Updated 3+1 bdrm, 2 bath bungalow located in friendly 
neighborhood offering fully fenced backyard with patio, hot tub, 
gazebo & I/G pool! Bright main level & finished Basement with 4th 
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